MENU

STARTERS & SOUPS

Veg Samosas (3 Pieces) (v)

Deep fried triangles made with flour filled with vegetables 5,000.00
Beef Samosas (3 Pieces)

Deep fried triangles made with flour filled with lightly spiced beef 7,000.00
Plain Chips (v) 7,000.00
Masala Chips (v) 10,000.00
Mutton Kebabs (2 Pieces) 12,000.00
Tomato Soup (v) 10,000.00
Vegetable Soup (v) 12,000.00
Chicken Soup 14,000.00

SALADS

Greek Salad (v)
Cubes of onions, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers and olives mixed with
cheese and salad dressing

12,000.00

Avocado Salad (v)
Freshly chopped onions, tomatoes and cucumbers mixed with salad 12,000.00
dressing and served on a bed of sliced avocado

Chicken Salad
Fresh assorted vegetables and chicken tossed together with caesar 16,000.00
dressing and bread cubes

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Cheese and Tomato Sandwich (v) 10.000.00
Grilled sandwich layered with cheese, toasted tomatoes and basil ! :

Veg sandwich (v)

Assorted veggies grilled with melted cheese and fresh onions 10,000.00
Chicken Sandwich 16,000.00
Marinated boneless chicken grilled with onions and veggies
Vegetable Burger (Served with chips) (v) 13,000.00
Vegetable patty layered with fresh onion, tomatoes, lettuce and cheese
Chicken Burger (Served with chips) 16.,000.00
Marinated grilled chicken layered with fresh onions, tomatoes, lettuce, ’
cheese and spreads

16,000.00

Beef Burger (Served with chips)
Beef patty layered with fresh onions, tomatoes, lettuce, cheese and
spreads

(v) Vegetarian
Please add 1000 TZS for extra cheese or chapati
Please let our waiters know of any allergies or special dietary requirements
Please allow at least 30 minutes for food to be prepared as all food is prepared fresh at the
time of ordering
Price includes VAT and all Government Taxes



MENU

PIZZAS & PASTAS

Margherita Pizza (v) 14,000.00
Cheese and herbs

Vegetarian Pizza (v) 16,000.00
Peppers, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, and zucchini

Chicken Pizza 18,000.00
Chicken, mushrooms, peppers and onions

Salami Pizza 18,000.00
Salami, onions and peppers

Vegetable Spaghetti (v) 15,000.00
Spaghetti pasta gently tossed in freshly made sauce and veggies

Spaghetti Bolognese 18,000.00

Spaghetti pasta wrapped in bolognese sauce and veggies

MAINS

Vegetable Curry (v)
Mixed vegetable curry served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, 15,000.00
Mashed Potatoes or Chapati

Thai Curry (v)
Mixed vegetables in a coconut curry served with a choice of Rice, 16,000.00
Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati

Mutton Curry
Marinated boneless mutton tossed in tomato spiced curry served 20.000.00
with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati ’

Chicken Curry

Marinated boneless chicken tossed in coconut creamy curry along
with veggies served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed
Potatoes or Chapati

18,000.00

Grilled Chicken
Marinated chicken grilled and served with a choice of Rice, Chips, 18,000.00
Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati

Steak
Marinated beef grilled and served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, 18,000.00
Mashed Potatoes or Chapati

Pan Fried Fish
Fish marinated in lemon juice and mustard served with a choice of 20,000.00
Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati

(v) Vegetarian
Please add 1000 TZS for extra cheese or chapati
Please let our waiters know of any allergies or special dietary requirements
Please allow at least 30 minutes for food to be prepared as all food is prepared fresh at the
time of ordering
Price includes VAT and all Government Taxes



MENU

TANZANIAN
Chips Mayai
French fries mixed with eggs and served as an infused omelette 10,000.00
Vegetable Biryani (v)
Rice cooked in vegetable curry infused with local flavours 15.000.00

Chicken Biryani
Rice cooked in vegetable and chicken curry infused with the local

flavours 18,000.00
Maharage (v)
Kidney beans cooked in coconut milk served with Ugali (cornmeal 18.000.00
porridge), Mchicha (Spinach), Ndizi (Banana) and salad made as the ! :
locals like it

DESSERTS
Cake of the Day 8,000.00
Fruit Salad (v) 8,000.00

Ice Cream (2 Scoops)
Choice of Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate 10,000.00

(v) Vegetarian
Please add 1000 TZS for extra cheese or chapati
Please let our waiters know of any allergies or special dietary requirements
Please allow at least 30 minutes for food to be prepared as all food is prepared fresh at the
time of ordering
Price includes VAT and all Government Taxes



Water (small)
Water (large)
Soda

Red Bull
Milkshake

Choice of Vanilla, Strawberry,

Chocolate

Beer - 330 mi
Beer - 500 mi

Red Wine
Per glass

Dodoma
Tanzanian sweet rose wine
per bottle

Shiraz
Per bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon
Per bottle

Sparkling Wine
Per Bottle

Konyagi
Local white spirit per 25 ml

Smirnoff Vodka
Per 25 ml

Absolut Vodka
Per 25 ml

Bacardi White Rum
Per 25 ml

Gordon’s Dry Gin
Per 25 ml

Amarula
Per 25 ml

Please check with the waiters for the brands available

DRINKS MENU

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

2500.00
3500.00
3000.00
5000.00
6000.00

Tea

Coffee

Milk

Grand Malt

Seasonal Fruit Juice

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

5000.00
7000.00

8000.00

35,000.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

60,000.00

3000.00

4000.00

5000.00

4000.00

5000.00

5000.00

Savanna Dry Cider

White Wine
Per glass

Dodoma
Tanzanian dry white wine
per bottle

Sauvignon Blanc
Per bottle

Chardonnay
Per bottle

Grants
Per 25 ml

Famous Grouse
Per 25 ml

Jack Daniels
Per 25 ml

Jameson
Per 25 ml

Red Label
Per 25 ml

Black Label
Per 25 ml

Price includes VAT and all Government Taxes

2500.00
3500.00
3000.00
5000.00
6000.00

6000.00

8000.00

35,000.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

5000.00

5000.00

7000.00

6000.00

6000.00

8000.00



