MENU

STARTERS & SOUPS

Veg Samosas (3 Pieces) (v) Deep fried triangles made with flour filled with vegetables	5,000.00			
Beef Samosas (3 Pieces)	7,000.00			
Deep fried triangles made with flour filled with lightly spiced beef	7,000.00			
Plain Chips (v)	10,000.00			
Masala Chips (v)	,			
Mutton Kebabs (2 Pieces)	12,000.00			
Tomato Soup (v)	10,000.00			
Vegetable Soup (v)	12,000.00			
Chicken Soup	14,000.00			
SALADS				
Greek Salad (v) Cubes of onions, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers and olives mixed with cheese and salad dressing	12,000.00			
Avocado Salad (v) Freshly chopped onions, tomatoes and cucumbers mixed with salad dressing and served on a bed of sliced avocado	12,000.00			
Chicken Salad Fresh assorted vegetables and chicken tossed together with caesar dressing and bread cubes	16,000.00			
SANDWICHES & BURGERS				
Cheese and Tomato Sandwich (v) Grilled sandwich layered with cheese, toasted tomatoes and basil	10,000.00			
Veg sandwich (v) Assorted veggies grilled with melted cheese and fresh onions	10,000.00			
Chicken Sandwich Marinated boneless chicken grilled with onions and veggies	16,000.00			
Vegetable Burger (Served with chips) (v) Vegetable patty layered with fresh onion, tomatoes, lettuce and cheese	13,000.00			
Chicken Burger (Served with chips) Marinated grilled chicken layered with fresh onions, tomatoes, lettuce, cheese and spreads	16,000.00			
Beef Burger (Served with chips) Beef patty layered with fresh onions, tomatoes, lettuce, cheese and spreads	16,000.00			

(v) Vegetarian

Please add 1000 TZS for extra cheese or chapati
Please let our waiters know of any allergies or special dietary requirements
Please allow at least 30 minutes for food to be prepared as all food is prepared fresh at the time of ordering

Price includes VAT and all Government Taxes

MENU

PIZZAS & PASTAS

Margherita Pizza (v) Cheese and herbs	14,000.00
Vegetarian Pizza (v) Peppers, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, and zucchini	16,000.00
Chicken Pizza Chicken, mushrooms, peppers and onions	18,000.00
Salami Pizza Salami, onions and peppers	18,000.00
Vegetable Spaghetti (v) Spaghetti pasta gently tossed in freshly made sauce and veggies	15,000.00
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti pasta wrapped in bolognese sauce and veggies	18,000.00
MAINS	
Vegetable Curry (v) Mixed vegetable curry served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati	15,000.00
Thai Curry (v) Mixed vegetables in a coconut curry served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati	16,000.00
Mutton Curry Marinated boneless mutton tossed in tomato spiced curry served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati	20,000.00
Chicken Curry Marinated boneless chicken tossed in coconut creamy curry along with veggies served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati	18,000.00
Grilled Chicken Marinated chicken grilled and served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati	18,000.00
Steak Marinated beef grilled and served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati	18,000.00
Pan Fried Fish Fish marinated in lemon juice and mustard served with a choice of Rice, Chips, Ugali, Mashed Potatoes or Chapati	20,000.00

(v) Vegetarian

Please add 1000 TZS for extra cheese or chapati
Please let our waiters know of any allergies or special dietary requirements
Please allow at least 30 minutes for food to be prepared as all food is prepared fresh at the time of ordering

Price includes VAT and all Government Taxes

MENU

TANZANIAN

Chips Mayai French fries mixed with eggs and served as an infused omelette	10,000.00
Vegetable Biryani (v) Rice cooked in vegetable curry infused with local flavours	15,000.00
Chicken Biryani Rice cooked in vegetable and chicken curry infused with the local flavours	18,000.00
Maharage (v) Kidney beans cooked in coconut milk served with Ugali (cornmeal porridge), Mchicha (Spinach), Ndizi (Banana) and salad made as the locals like it	18,000.00

DESSERTS

Cake of the Day	8,000.00
Fruit Salad (v)	8,000.00
Ice Cream (2 Scoops) Choice of Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate	10,000.00

Please add 1000 TZS for extra cheese or chapati
Please let our waiters know of any allergies or special dietary requirements
Please allow at least 30 minutes for food to be prepared as all food is prepared fresh at the time of ordering

DRINKS MENU

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Water (small)	2500.00	Tea	2500.00			
Water (large)	3500.00	Coffee	3500.00			
Soda	3000.00	Milk	3000.00			
Red Bull	5000.00	Grand Malt	5000.00			
Milkshake Choice of Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate	6000.00	Seasonal Fruit Juice	6000.00			
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES						
Beer - 330 ml	5000.00	Savanna Dry Cider	6000.00			
Beer - 500 ml	7000.00	·				
Red Wine Per glass	8000.00	White Wine Per glass	8000.00			
Dodoma Tanzanian sweet rose wine per bottle	35,000.00	Dodoma Tanzanian dry white wine per bottle	35,000.00			
Shiraz Per bottle	40,000.00	Sauvignon Blanc Per bottle	40,000.00			
Cabernet Sauvignon Per bottle	40,000.00	Chardonnay Per bottle	40,000.00			
Sparkling Wine Per Bottle	60,000.00					
Konyagi Local white spirit per 25 ml	3000.00	Grants Per 25 ml	5000.00			
Smirnoff Vodka Per 25 ml	4000.00	Famous Grouse Per 25 ml	5000.00			
Absolut Vodka Per 25 ml	5000.00	Jack Daniels Per 25 ml	7000.00			
Bacardi White Rum Per 25 ml	4000.00	Jameson Per 25 ml	6000.00			
Gordon's Dry Gin Per 25 ml	5000.00	Red Label Per 25 ml	6000.00			
Amarula Per 25 ml	5000.00	Black Label Per 25 ml	8000.00			